
 

 

 
 2021 - Year-End Events 

 
 

May 6, Thursday Senior Breakfast A-J    7:45 AM  Cafeteria/Lobby 
May 7, Friday Senior Breakfast K-Z    7:45 AM  Cafeteria/Lobby 
 
 
May 11, Tuesday Senior Honors Celebration    7:00 PM 
   Cords, Academic Letters    Gymnasium 

Invitations to students and parents will be mailed.   
                 
   
May 12, Wednesday Academic Awards Assembly   7:00 PM 

Grades 9 -11      Gymnasium 
   Academic Letters, Book Awards, Exchange Students  
   Notification will be mailed to students and parents. 
 
 
May 17, Monday Student of the Month     TBD  PA Announcement  

 
 
May 21, Friday Yearbook Assembly    8:30 AM    Gymnasium 

 
 
May 22, Saturday Prom                                   5:00-10:00 PM  SAHS

  
  
May 24, Monday Senior Ice Cream Social  A-J   1:30 PM  Cafeteria/Lobby 
May 25, Tuesday Senior Ice Cream Social  K-Z   1:30 PM  Cafeteria/Lobby 
 
            
May 25 to June 1 Senior Final Exam Schedule 2021 
   Tuesday, May 25  K-Z Day - Blocks 1 & 2 
   Wednesday, May 26  A-J Day - Blocks 1 & 2 
   Thursday, May 27  K-Z Day - Blocks 3 & 4 
   Friday, May 28  A-J Day - Blocks 3 & 4 
   Tuesday, June 1  Make Up Exams    
   Exams are given during regularly scheduled class time.   
 
 
June 1, Tuesday All Senior Lockers Must Be Cleaned Out by 2:00 PM - Media Center books, 
   magazines, technological and electronic equipment and classroom textbooks 
   must be returned, and any financial obligations paid in full. 
 
 
June 3, Thursday Senior Awards Assembly                7:00 PM    Auditorium/Gymnasium 

Scholarships          
 



 

 

              
 
June 6, Sunday Graduation         1:00 PM Gymnasium   
   
 
    
Report Cards   Report cards will be mailed home as soon as all grades are stored. 
 
 
 
Final Transcripts Seniors must request to have their final transcript sent to the post-secondary 

institution they will attend. 
 
 
Permanent Records Graduating Seniors may pick up their permanent student records in the 

Guidance Office after June 4. 


